ROBAR INDUSTRIES LTD. - BRITISH COLUMBIA
Phone: (604) 591 - 8811
Toll Free: (800) 663 - 6553
Fax: (604) 591 - 5288
Website: www.robarindustries.com  /  E-mail: waterworks@robarindustries.com
LES PRODUITS INDUSTRIELS ROBAR INC. - QUEBEC
Phone: (450) 641 - 9525
Toll Free: (800) 315 - 9525
Fax: (450) 641 - 4894
5696SC
5.4.1 Effective: April 1, 2010
APPLICATIONS:
ROBAR 5696SC Single Section SNAP Clamps are used to repair small punctures,
pinholes and splits which do not require a full wrap-around gasket.
HOW TO ORDER:
Determine the product number (5696SC), the pipe outside diameter and the length of
clamp you require and then order by using the approriate ordering code as shown in the
following example.
For a 2” steel pipe diameter (2.38”) and a length of 6”, the ordering code is:
5696SC  -  2” x 6” long Snap Clamp
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Shell:	   T304 Stainless Steel
Sidebar:	   T304 Stainless Steel
Gasket:	   Nitrile Rubber (NBR)
Fasteners: �T304 Stainless Steel,
Electrolytic Zinc Plated Nuts
Torque is 45ft. lbs.
5696SC SNAP CLAMP CHART
NOMINAL
PIPE
SIZE
WORKING
RANGE
APPROXIMATE SHIPPING WEIGHT
(LBS.)
LENGTH OF CLAMP
LOW HIGH 3” 6” 9”
1/2 0.83 0.98 1.0 2.0 3.0
3/4 1.02 1.18 1.0 2.0 3.0
1 1.30 1.46 1.0 2.0 3.0
1-1/4 1.65 1.77 1.0 2.0 3.0
1-1/2 1.89 2.01 1.0 2.5 3.5
2 2.36 2.52 1.0 2.5 4.0
2.5 2.80 2.96 1.0 2.5 4.0
3 3.43 3.66 1.5 3.0 4.5
4 4.41 4.61 1.5 3.0 4.5
All dimensions are in inches.
STAINLESS STEEL SNAP CLAMP